ZHSV/AMLS/KMM Indoor 13. Marz 2016

Rangliste Standard J/JJ

Name
1 Dennis Rappel
2 Jérdbme Dobeli
3 Mattia Moschettini

4 Joel Zanin

Buchs ZH
Buchs ZH
Buchs ZH
Zirich

Serien

1

41
46
38
40

43
38
35
43

37
43
38
40

43
36
42
38

43
42
35
42

36
41
40

42
41
33
40

8

42
38
37
41

Total

327
325
298
284



